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HRES 1019
Recognizing the fifth anniversary of the signing of the Comprehensive Peace Agreement between the
Government of the Republic of the Sudan and the Sudan People's Liberation Movement/Army and calling for
urgent and aggressive actions to establish peace in all regions of Sudan.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Jan 20, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Jan 20, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1019 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (14 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Jan 20, 2010

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Jan 20, 2010

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jan 26, 2010

Rep. Cao, Anh "Joseph" [R-LA-2] R · LA Jan 27, 2010

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Feb 3, 2010

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Feb 3, 2010

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Feb 3, 2010

Rep. Rohrabacher, Dana [R-CA-46] R · CA Feb 3, 2010

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Feb 22, 2010

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-25] D · NY Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Heinrich, Martin [D-NM-1] D · NM Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jul 30, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Jan 20, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 20, 2010) 

Recognizes the fifth anniversary of the signing of the Comprehensive Peace Agreement between the government of the

Republic of the Sudan and the Sudan People's Liberation Movement/Army.

Urges: (1) all parties in Sudan to cease hostile activities and to commit to establishing peace; and (2) the President of the

United States and the Secretary of State to intervene at the highest levels within the international community to

reinvigorate support for the establishment of peace in Sudan.

Actions Timeline

Jan 20, 2010: Introduced in House
Jan 20, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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